

¾
ITEM NO.8 COURT NO.11 SECTION IIA
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3052/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2009 in CRLM No. 2327/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANTOSH STRUCTURALS ALLOYS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3070 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwala, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.N. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mrs. Reeta Dewan, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners are ready to pay eighty lakhs against forty lakh to
the claimants in all the litigation that are pending.

Issue notice. In the meanwhile proceedings to go on but the final
order shall not be passed.

Additional documents, if any, be filed before the next date.

(Saroj Bala)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master