

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 11433/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3052/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2009 in CRLM No.
2327/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANTOSH STRUCTURALS ALLOYS LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH KUMAR Respondent(s)

(For directions, stay and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.N. Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Criminal Miscellaneous Petition
after the ensuing summer vacation.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER